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R33
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Конт. Цепь
1
2
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RXdRXd
GNDGND

TXdTXd

X5

GND

VD6

VD7

R15

270 Ом

R16
270 Ом

+3.3В +3 .3 V

C19

4,7 мкФ 20 В  тип A
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GND
R14

4,7 Ком

R13

4,7 Ком

R12

4,7 Ком

VD5

R10

510 Ом
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VT1

R8

510 Ом


